MADISONIALABAMA AZCOM

plant your roots

March 14, 2023
City of Madison
100 Hughes Road
Madison, Al 35758

RE: ESTIMATE 2
2022-009-1TB
[-565 INTERCHANGE PHASE 2
MADISON COUNTY

Contract Amount: $ 36,780,000.00

Supplemental Agreement

Amount: $ 260,000.00
Total Amount: $ 37,040,000.00
Amount Complete $ 705,070.63
Retainage %5 $ 35,253.53

We are attaching Estimate No. _2 In favor of _Mclnnis Construction LLC / Miller & Miller Inc. JV #2.

Covering work on the above referenced project in the amount of $.669,817.09 for the period

From February 1, 2023, to February 28, 2023.

The above referenced project has an anticipated overrun/underrun of $ 43,098.92
Yours Truly, 3

e rey S. Taylor
AECOM

Project Manager



